
x 06/26/2020 Paula F. Frantz

Agreement# _24_3 ___ - Amendment# _1 _ Legistar # 20-0793 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 0611212020 ----------- Need Date: 0612212020 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: Probation Name: AutoMon LLC 

-----------
Dept. Contact: Jackie Cook ----------- Address: 6621 N. Scottsdale Rd 

Phone: x5588 Scottsdale AZ. 85250 -------~-----
Depa rt men t ~ \ 
Head Signature: \.:....:,L<l=---=.,__.....,:-.___ __ ~_ -_ ...,.,_Q=,..-= 

Phone: 480-368-8555, x125 Scot Asher, VP 

Org Code: 2500000 -------------
Project String 
(if applicable): 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Probation -------------------------
Service Requested: Increase NTE by $9,922.50 ------------------------------Des c rip ti on: For professional services relating to maintenance and support of Caseload Explorer software and modules 

Contract Term: 7/24/2017 - 112312020 Contract Value: w/increased NTE - $180,409.46 

By: 
COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: Fl Disapproved: D Date: 
Approved: _ Disapproved: I ! Date: 

------ -------
By: ------- -------

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? 
Compliance verified by: 

Yes : D No: D 
----------------------------

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved : D Disapproved: . _O_ Date: By: 
Approved : I I Disapproved: ==o= Date: By:============ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract) . 
Departments: 
Approved: ------ Disapproved: Date: ------ By: 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ------ _ _.. __ By: ------- -------

20-0793 A 1 of 2



Agreement# _24_3 ___ - Amendment# _1 _ Legistar # 20-0793 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 0611212020 -----------
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 
Department: 
Dept. Contact: 
Phone: 
Department 
Head Signature: 

Probation 

Jackie Cook 

x5588 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Probation 

Need Date: 0612212020 -------------
CONTRACTOR: 
Name: AutoMon LLC 

Address: 6621 N. Scottsdale Rd 

Scottsdale AZ. 85250 

Phone: 480-368-8555, x125 Scot Asher, VP 

Org Code: 2500000 -------------Project String 
(if applicable): 

------- -----------------Service Requested : _1n_c_re_as_e_N_TE___..:by_$-'9,-'92_2_.5_o _____________________ _ 

Description: For professional services relating to maintenance and support of Caseload Explorer software and modules 

Contract Term: 7/24/2017 - 7/23/2020 Contract Value : w/increased NTE - $180.409.46 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: Fl Disapproved : D Date: 
Approved : Disapproved: i i Date: 

By: ------ -------
By: ------- -------

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 

HR APPROVAL: refi 
Compl!ance wit~ _Human Res~ c s quirements? Yer\ IAJ No: D 
Compliance verified by: ba ui:e ,. 1 ~ , ·'.'.LfJ') ! oD ~. en , .. ontafvo -z:y t J?V 
RISK MANAGEMENT APPRO : (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant fundi!lg contracts) 
Approved : [xi Disapproved : ____ O_ Oat~: 26 Jun 2020 B~6u.t-;:/~~ 
Approved : I I Disapproved: -==i=c Date: By: ______ _ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved : Disapproved: Date: ----- By: ------ -------
Approved : _ __.___._ __ Disapproved : Date: _ _.__.....___ By: ------ -------

20-0793 A 2 of 2




